Jul 03 2024 (15:16) India Rail Info

Sapthagiri Express/16057 - Exp - SR
PER/Perambur to TPTY/Tirupati
3h 18m - 141 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MAS |MGR Chennai Central 06:25 ¥,1 1 0 46 |3 SR
2 |ABU |Ambattur 06:45 06:46 m [0 |1 15 |71 |19 |SR
3 |TRL |Tiruvallur 07:08 07:10 2m (2 |1 42 |70 |47 |SR
4 A Arakkonam Junction 07:33 07:35 2m (1 |1 69 (48 |85 |[SR
5 |TRT [Tiruttani 07:53 07:55 2m |1 |1 83 |54 |88 |SR
6 |EKM |Ekambarakuppam 08:13 08:15 2m (2 |1 99 |65 [117 |SR
7 |PUT |Puttur 08:28 08:30 2m |1 |1 113 |47 |152 |SR
8 RU Renigunta Junction 09:00 09:10 10m (3,4 |1 137 |15 |115 [SCR
9 |TPTY |[Tirupati 09:50 1 |1 147 |- 163 |SCR

Jul 03 2024 (15:16) https://indiarailinfo.com



